• 4K at 7 fps Recording Resolution on All HDCVI Channels
• Available with a 4 TB, 6 TB, 8 TB, or 10 TB Pre-installed
Hard Drive
• Dual-stream Video Recording
• AI Coding Technology for High-quality Human/Vehicle
Video
• Auto-detection and Auto-configuration of Video Inputs
• 16 + 16 IP Camera Channels, each channel up to 8 MP

4K Penta-brid HDCVI DVR - X82B3A  16-Channel 1 U Digital Video Recorder  Datasheet
Rear Panel
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4K HDCVI DVR with
Analytics+
X82B3A
16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U,
Digital Video Recorder
No pre-installed HDD
X82B3A4 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 4 TB
Digital Video Recorder
X82B3A6 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 6 TB
Digital Video Recorder
X82B3A8 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 8 TB
Digital Video Recorder
X82B3A10 16-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 10 TB
Digital Video Recorder
Accessory, optional PFH101
Rack Mount Tray
482.60 mm x 281.20 mm x 43.7 mm